
InChargTM

Trade Shows, Events, and 
Permanent Environments

MOD-1459

MOD-1458

MOD-1452

MOD-1477

MOD-1471

CONTEMPORARY, AFFORDABLE
CHARGING STATIONS

• Brandable Graphic Counter Tops
• Wireless, USB-A, and USB-C Charging
• White LED Perimeter Lights
• RGB Programmable LED Option
• Multiple Shipping Case/Crate Options
• Pre-wired Construction
• Over 35 Creative Designs
• Ask about Custom Shapes

MOD-1467

MOD-1465

MOD-1455

MOD-1453

MOD-1329

WIRELESS


